
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY ADVERTISING CONTROL PROGRAM

11/13/2013

17815

2205

CHANCELLOR MEDIA WHITECO

5205 N SANTA FE

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73118

TO:

ZIP

OWNER NUMBER DATE

CHECKPAID BY:

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE EACH AMOUNT

PERMIT: Application

Renewal

Penalty

LICENSE: Application

Renewal

Penalty

REGISTRATION:

FEE RECEIPT

Dup. Cerificate

Dup. Tag

Penalty

TRANSFER:

OTHER:

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 15  25.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 375.00

 0.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Total Amount Paid 15  375.00

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt

number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

13347 11178 13206 12863 12740 12739 12635 12376

11933 11932 11826 11784 11783 11782 13346

Form ACP 100 Fee_Receipt.rpt


