

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY ADVERTISING CONTROL PROGRAM

			FE		RECEIPT 17	17815					
OWNER NUMBER 2205					DATE <u>11/13/2013</u>	<u>}</u>					
TO:	CHANCELLOR	MEDIA WHITECO									
	5205 N SANTA FE										
	OKLAHOMA CITY		OK ZIP <u>73118</u>	<u>l</u>							
			PAID BY: CHEC	К							
DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY PRICE EACH		AMOUNT						
PERMIT:		Application	0	0.00	0.00						
		Renewal	0	0.00	0.00						
		Penalty	0	0.00	0.00						
LICENSE:		Application		0.00	0.00						
		Renewal		0.00	0.00						
		Penalty	0	0.00	0.00						
REGISTRATION:		Dup. Cerificate	0	0.00	0.00						
		Dup. Tag	0	0.00	0.00						
		Penalty									
TRANSFER:		15	25.00	375.00							
OTHE	R:		0	0.00	0.00						
Total Amount Paid			15		375.00						

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

13347	11178	13206	12863	12740	12739	12635	12376
11933	11932	11826	11784	11783	11782	13346	